
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Fire Log 2017 

Oregon Tech                      Total Fires in     Fire                                                                                                                                                           Incident           
Residence Facilities          each Building    Number      Date               Time         Location      Nature of Fire                          Cause               Number 

 
Traditional Hall 

 
N/A 
(for 
documentation 
only) 

 
N/A 
(for 
documentat
ion only) 

01/28/2017 
01/30/2017 
01/30/2017 
08/04/2017 

9:09am 
4:28am 
5:46am 
5:03pm 

1A lobby 
1A lobby 
1A lobby 
1A lobby 

Faulty alarm activation 
Faulty alarm activation 
Faulty alarm activation 
Faulty alarm activation 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

17-0011 
17-0012 
17-0013 
17-0059 

 
Sustainable Village  
Building #1 
 
 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
- 

 
 
- 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 
Sustainable Village  
Building #2 
 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
- 

 
 
- 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 
Sustainable Village  
Building #3 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
- 

 
 
- 

 
 
N/A 

 
 
N/A 

 


