



Fire Log 2017

Oregon Tech Residence Facilities	Total Fires in each Building	Fire						Incident
		Number	Date	Time	Location	Nature of Fire	Cause	Number
Traditional Hall	N/A (for documentation only)	N/A (for documentat ion only)	01/28/2017 01/30/2017 01/30/2017 08/04/2017	9:09am 4:28am 5:46am 5:03pm	1A lobby 1A lobby 1A lobby 1A lobby	Faulty alarm activation Faulty alarm activation Faulty alarm activation Faulty alarm activation	N/A N/A N/A	17-0011 17-0012 17-0013 17-0059
Sustainable Village Building #1	0	0	N/A	N/A	-	-	N/A	N/A
Sustainable Village Building #2	0	0	N/A	N/A	-	-	N/A	N/A
Sustainable Village Building #3	0	0	N/A	N/A	-	-	N/A	N/A